

**Bid #19-13
Lake Dow Road Culvert Project
Bid Tabulation Results**

| | | | McLeRoy Inc. | | AM Construction | | The Dickerson Group | | Site Engineering | |
|---|------------|------|--------------|---------------------|-----------------|---------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|------------------|-----------------------|
| Paving | Unit | Qty. | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price |
| Grade Aggregate Base | Ton | 925 | \$30.00 | \$27,750.00 | \$20.16 | \$18,648.00 | \$43.75 | \$40,468.75 | \$48.00 | \$44,400.00 |
| 19mm SuperPave | Ton | 345 | \$120.00 | \$41,400.00 | \$114.24 | \$39,412.80 | \$128.56 | \$44,353.20 | \$210.00 | \$72,450.00 |
| 12.5mm SuperPave | Ton | 180 | \$125.00 | \$22,500.00 | \$131.25 | \$23,625.00 | \$135.54 | \$24,397.20 | \$210.00 | \$37,800.00 |
| 18" Curbing | Feet | 1000 | \$16.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$19.22 | \$19,220.00 | \$29.56 | \$29,560.00 | \$38.00 | \$38,000.00 |
| Concrete Driveways | Cubic Yard | 75 | \$230.00 | \$17,250.00 | \$190.10 | \$14,257.50 | \$515.00 | \$38,625.00 | \$390.00 | \$29,250.00 |
| Subtotal | | | | \$124,900.00 | | \$115,163.30 | | \$177,404.15 | | \$221,900.00 |
| Demo | Unit | Qty. | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price |
| Curbing | Feet | 1600 | \$3.00 | \$4,800.00 | \$5.99 | \$9,584.00 | \$5.15 | \$8,240.00 | \$8.00 | \$12,800.00 |
| Asphalt | Cubic Yard | 325 | \$65.00 | \$21,125.00 | \$33.39 | \$10,851.75 | \$72.50 | \$23,562.50 | \$80.00 | \$26,000.00 |
| GAB | Cubic Yard | 500 | \$20.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$8.19 | \$4,095.00 | \$8.35 | \$4,175.00 | \$40.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| Concrete Driveways | Cubic Yard | 75 | \$70.00 | \$5,250.00 | \$35.91 | \$2,693.25 | \$68.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$80.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| Subtotal | | | | \$41,175.00 | | \$27,224.00 | | \$41,077.50 | | \$64,800.00 |
| Earthwork | Unit | Qty. | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price |
| Import | Cubic Yard | 4650 | \$20.00 | \$93,000.00 | \$24.03 | \$111,739.50 | \$42.50 | \$197,625.00 | \$30.00 | \$139,500.00 |
| Export | Cubic Yard | 1100 | \$16.00 | \$17,600.00 | \$16.20 | \$17,820.00 | \$31.00 | \$34,100.00 | \$45.00 | \$49,500.00 |
| Subtotal | | | | \$110,600.00 | | \$129,559.50 | | \$231,725.00 | | \$189,000.00 |
| Culvert | Unit | Qty. | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price |
| 3 runs 10'x10' Precast Box Culvert | Liner Feet | 120 | \$1,400.00 | \$168,000.00 | \$1,206.60 | \$144,792.00 | \$2,850.00 | \$342,000.00 | \$3,675.00 | \$441,000.00 |
| Precast Wingwalls | Each | 4 | \$8,000.00 | \$32,000.00 | \$8,457.00 | \$33,828.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$32,000.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$32,000.00 |
| Parapats | Each | 2 | \$8,000.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$5,347.50 | \$10,695.00 | \$2,984.00 | \$5,968.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$36,000.00 |
| Baby Surge Stone | Ton | 225 | \$100.00 | \$22,500.00 | \$54.57 | \$12,278.25 | \$68.50 | \$15,412.50 | \$50.00 | \$11,250.00 |
| 57 Stone | Ton | 210 | \$85.00 | \$17,850.00 | \$37.04 | \$7,778.40 | \$55.00 | \$11,550.00 | \$50.00 | \$10,500.00 |
| Subtotal | | | | \$256,350.00 | | \$209,371.65 | | \$406,930.50 | | \$530,750.00 |
| Erosion Control | Unit | Qty. | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price |
| Silt Fence Type C (Including Maintenance) | Feet | 3200 | \$4.50 | \$14,400.00 | \$5.78 | \$18,496.00 | \$4.80 | \$15,360.00 | \$4.00 | \$12,800.00 |
| Floating Silt Fence (Including Maintenance) | Feet | 600 | \$8.00 | \$4,800.00 | \$27.00 | \$16,200.00 | \$33.58 | \$20,148.00 | \$95.00 | \$57,000.00 |
| Temporary Seed and Straw | Acre | 1.5 | \$1,500.00 | \$2,250.00 | \$945.00 | \$1,417.50 | \$1,200.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$100.00 | \$150.00 |
| Permanent Grassing | Acre | 1.5 | \$2,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,312.50 | \$1,968.75 | \$18,000.00 | \$27,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| Dewatering | Lump Sum | 1 | \$100,000.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$190,560.40 | \$190,560.40 | \$345,650.00 | \$345,650.00 | \$300,000.00 | \$300,000.00 |
| Subtotal | | | | \$124,450.00 | | \$228,642.65 | | \$409,958.00 | | \$378,950.00 |
| Total | | | | \$657,475.00 | | \$709,961.10 | | \$1,267,095.15 | | \$1,385,400.00 |